
Original Electors Substitute Electors 
First Last Phone Address Contacted? Will Attend 12/14? Y/N First Last Phone Address Contacted? Will Attend 12/14? Y/N
Tyler Bowyer (480) 239-0025 Mesa Y Thomas Lane 951-315-8426 Phoenix Y
Nancy Cottle (602) 292-5646 Mesa Y AZGOP Staff Y
Jake Hoffman (480) 980-7020 Queen Creek Y
Anthony Kern (623) 326-0578 Glendale Y
James Lamon (713) 292-3207  Y
Robert Montgomery (520) 456-5291 Hereford Y
Samuel Moorhead (928) 961-2973 Globe Y
Loraine Pellegrino (480) 577-0291 Phoenix Y
Greg Safsten (480) 710-9266 Gilbert Y
Kelli Ward (928) 486-4220 Lake Havasu City Y
Michael Ward (928) 486-4290 Lake Havasu City Y

TRUMP LOST
BIDEN 2024



Substitute Electors 
First Last Phone Address Contacted? Will Attend 12/14? Y/N First Last Phone Address Contacted? Will Attend 12/14? Y/N

Joseph Brannan 706-575-9621 treasurer@gagop.org Y Mark Amick 919-866-9766 mark.amick@hotmail.com Y

Ken Carroll 478-231-2428 thekencarroll@gmail.com Y Brad Carver 678-357-8281 BCarver@hallboothsmith.com Y

Vikki Consiglio 770-595-5028 assistanttreasurer@gagop.org Y John Downey (203) 751-2536 jrdowney1@yahoo.com Y

Carolyn Fisher 678-575-2062 carolynhfishergop@gmail.com Y Burt Jones (404) 273-7517 burt@jpcinsurance.com Y Senator

Patrick Gartland 404-583-8989 pat.gartland@yahoo.com N - Per Shawn Still Brandon Beach (678) 640-1811 bbeach@northfultoncid.com Y Senator

Kay Godwin 912-282-2524 kaygodwin46@gmail.com Y
David Hanna (770) 828-2222 david.hanna@atlanticus.com Y
Mark Hennessy 404-262-2293 mwh@hennessy-auto.com Y
Susan Holmes 706-717-9790 sdholmes@bellsouth.net N
John Isakson (404) 915-7081 jisakson@pacapts.com N

Cathleen Latham 912-389-6085 cathyalatham@gmail.com Y
Daryl Moody 404-245-4354 darylmoody@mastnine.com "Maybe"
CJ Pearson 706-504-5304 cj@cjpearson.org Y

David Shafer 770-354-4431 djshafer@gmail.com Y

Shawn Still 770-409-1125 shawn@olympicpool.net Y

Chandra Yadav 912-674-8489 chandra.yadav@gmail.com Y

mailto:treasurer@gagop.org
mailto:thekencarroll@gmail.com
mailto:assistanttreasurer@gagop.org
mailto:carolynhfishergop@gmail.com
mailto:pat.gartland@yahoo.com
mailto:kaygodwin46@gmail.com
mailto:cathyalatham@gmail.com
mailto:djshafer@gmail.com
mailto:shawn@olympicpool.net
mailto:chandra.yadav@gmail.com


Original Electors Substitute Electors 
First Last Phone Address Contacted? Will Attend 12/14? Y/N First Last Phone Address Contacted? Will Attend 12/14? Y/N
Kathy Berden 810-404-1833 4040 Mushroom Rd Y Julie Boden Y Recruited by Rep. Maddock 
Meshawn Maddock 248-866-2631 1150 S Milford Rd Y MI GOP Staff
John Haggard 231-342-2905 9375 Pearl Ave Y
Kent Vanderwood 616-304-0235 5183 Olsen Springs Ct SW Y
Teri Lynn Land 616-558-8443 7955 Byron Station Ct SW N
Gerald Wall 989-821-6616 10581 Eastridge Ct N
Amy Facchinello 517-388-0986 8351 Oxford Lane Y
Rose Rook 269-370-0298 50842 County Road 665 Y - other rep 
Hank Choate 517-812-1663 11670 Culver Rd Y
Mari-Ann Henry 248-496-1605 895 Pinery blvd Y
Clifford Frost 586-344-5284 2629 Irma Y - other rep 
Stanley Grot 586-453-5988 11927 Hiawatha Dr Y - other rep 
Marian Sheridan 248-225-1846 7259 White Oak Dr Y - other rep 
Timothy King 734-480-7168 1573 Mollie Street Y
Michele Lundgren 517-487-5413 55 Peterbro, Apt. 101 Y
Mayra Rodriguez 313-618-4992 8 Carmel Ln Y



Original Electors Substitute Electors 
First Last Phone Address Contacted? Will Attend 12/14? Y/N First Last Phone Address Contacted? Will Attend 12/14? Y/N
Lupe Garcia  (505) 660-2937 Espanola Y Anissa Tinnin Rio Rancho Y
Jewll Powdrell (505) 975-8572 Rio Rancho Y Nike Kern Santa Fe Y
Rosie Tripp (575) 838-7060 Socorro Y
Debbie Weh-Maestas (505) 301-3030 Los Ranchos Y
Harvey Yates (505) 980-7761 Albuquerque N



Substitute Electors 
First Last Phone Address Contacted? Will Attend 12/14? Y/N First Last Phone Address Contacted? Will Attend 12/14? Y/N
Jesse Law 7027151401 Vegas Y
Michael McDonald 7028109001 Vegas Y
Jim Degraffenreid 775 722-0304 Douglas Y
Jim Hindle (206) 399-5588 Douglas Y
Shawn Meehan 775 309-1050 Storey Y
Eileen Rice (775) 588-7770 Douglas Y



Original Electors Substitute Electors 
First Last Phone Address Contacted? Will Attend 12/14? Y/N First Last Phone Address Contacted? Will Attend 12/14? Y/N
Bob Asher 215-208-4300 N Charlie Gerow 717-877-8194 Y
Bill Bachenberg 610-248-2595 Y Tom Carroll 484-431-7783 Y
Lou Barletta 570-578-0026 Y Shawn Welch 540-220-2774 Y
Ted Christian 215-478-1444 Y Suk Smith 717-460-4564 Y
Chuck Cocodrilli N Reed Patton 717-648-3474 Y
Bernadette Comfort 412-389-9201 Y Christie DiEsposti 717-991-2735 Y
Sam DeMarco 412-370-1737 Possible Gary Feldman 267-331-0221 Y
Marcela Diaz-Myers 717-503-0596 Y Greg Stenstrom 856-264-5495 Y
Josephine Ferro 570-350-3961 Y Sharon Slickis 215-920-9250 Y
Ash Khare 814-688-0387 Y Leah Hoopes 610-608-3548 Y
Thomas Marino N Nancy Wolfe
Lisa Patton 717-648-3478 Y Lauren Casper
Pat Poprik 215-817-1765 Y Pete McGinnis
Andy Reilly 484-432-4654 Y Andre McCoy
Lance Stange 570-575-4604 N
Lawrence Tabas 215-901-1146 Y
Christine Toretti N
Calvin Tucker 215-355-9100 Y
Carolyn 'Bunny' Welsh 610-999-6129 N



Original Electors: All but one will be there Monday Substitute Electors: Two subs, including one for Tom Schreibel below
First Last Phone Address of ResidenceEmail Address Contacted? Will Attend 12/14? Y/N First Last Phone Address of ResidenceEmail Address Contacted? Will Attend 12/14? Y/N
Andrew Hitt (414) 807-6324 ahitt@wisgop.org Y Kathy Kiernan 262-628-3500 Y
Kelly Ruh 920-660-7378 ruhkelly@gmail.com Y Andrew Iverson 608-449-1529 Aiverson@gop.com Y
Carol Brunner 414-335-7513 carolbrunner@yahoo.com Y
Edward Scott Grabins 608-288-0059 chair@danegop.org Y
Bill Feehan 608-498-3221 billfeehan2@gmail.com Y
Robert F. Spindell 414-276-6331 cd4.chairman@wisgop.info Y
Tom Schreibel 262-844-2428 Tom.Schreibel@att.net N (see the substitute elector)
Darryl Carlson 920-627-2265 Darryl@nobetterfriendcorp.com Y
Pam Travis 715-937-3992 pamtravis@tds.net Y
Mary Buestrin 414-617-3795 mbuestrin@mac.com Y


